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Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
July 14, 2022. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, July 14, 
2022.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations.

RFQuote



Department: Buyer: Maria
Date: Ext: x2526

1 $ 59,135.00 Not all items bid on

2 $ 134,385.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

ITB 22-0143 Landscape Irrigation Services
Water
7/14/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

North Texas Hydromulch & Landscaping Svc

Lawn Patrol Service, Inc.

C.Green Scaping, LP 86,145.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 14, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Heather Oakes
Date: Ext: x8354

1 $ 31,775.00 + FSC

2 $ 220,900.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

ITB 22-0169 Pecan Valley Golf Course Bunker Renovation
Parks and Recreation
7/14/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

Turf Aggregates dba Turf Materials

Fleetwood Services, LLC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 14, 2022.



Department: Buyer: Stuart Campbell
Date: Ext: x2412

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

RFQ Subdivision Ordinance Amendment for Infill Development
Development Services
7/14/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount

Mesa Design Group

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, July 14, 2022.
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